

## Join the Southside Art League!

The Southside Art League was established in 1963 as a non-profit organization with 59 Charter Members. Since then SALI has continued to grow and now hosts a major national exhibition as well as many local shows and events. SALI operates and thrives as an all volunteer organization. Funds come from individual memberships, class, workshop and gallery fees, corporate sponsors and grants.

The Southside Art League is located in Old Towne Greenwood. Guests are welcome to visit SALI's Off Broadway Gallery, where all members have an opportunity to display their artwork.

The benefits of SALI membership are:

- Support the Arts in Greenwood and the south side of Indianapolis
- Classes for adults and children
- An email newsletter listing SALI events and happenings around the state.
- Annual Member's Show
- The Midwest National Abstract Art Exhibition
- Semi-annual membership meetings with demonstrations by local artists

Thanks to our friends who continue to support SALI and the local arts community.

Please visit SALI's website www.southsideartleague.org or call 317-882-5562 for more information.

Member	rship			
□ Renewal □	New member	Name		
<ul><li>☐ Individual</li><li>☐ Family</li><li>☐ Patron</li><li>☐ Corporate</li></ul>	\$35.00 \$40.00 \$50.00 \$100.00	Address		
		City	State	Zip
		Phone		_
		Email		_

## **Payment**

Make check payable to the Southside Art League

Mail payment to: Southside Art League 299 E. Broadway Greenwood, IN 46143

Payment may also be made on SALI's website using PayPal or credit card.

If paying by Master Card or Visa, fill out below					
	☐ Master Card	□ Visa			
Name on card			Zip Code		
Card Number			Security Card		
Signature			Expiration Date		